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Services 

Real Estate
Services

Administrative
Services

Company ContactInterlocutor

SERVICE PROVIDERS – SETTLING IN FRANCE When contacting them, do not hesitate to mention that you 
are recommended by Welcome to la French Tech

Website

Cooptalis

Cooptalis

Kokoon

France 
Immigration

MR Agency 
Real Estate

Management 
Mobility Consulting

Management 
Mobility Consulting

Inexpat

CSU

Settlesweet

Audrey Costantini
Relocation Client Manager & Team Leader

Audrey Costantini
Relocation Client Manager & Team Leader

Angela ISAMAT 
Partner & Head of Operations

Caroline Bellet
Responsable pôle Protection Sociale

Anaïs Jamot
Responsable pôle France Immigration

Martina Meinhold
Managing director

Martina Meinhold
Managing director

Nathalie Leroy
General Manager

Ludovic Lemoine
Directeur des Opérations & Réseaux

Guillaume Seiler
CEO & Co-founder

angela@kokoon.fr

+33 6 32 24 67 86

guillaume@settlesweet.com

+33 6 44 98 11 03

contact@mragencyrealestate.com

+33 1 42 33 57 18 / +33 6 70 40 04 67

mm@management-mobility.com

+33 1 42 15 00 69 / +33 6 15 50 56 60

mm@management-mobility.com

+33 1 42 15 00 69 / +33 6 15 50 56 60

nathalie.leroy@inexpat.com

+33 1 83 64 05 15 / +33 6 72 44 52 80

l.lemoine@csumobility.com

+33 1 44 90 10 06 /+33 6 12 49 94 11

cooptalis.com

cooptalis.com

kokoon.fr

settlesweet.com

mragencyrealestate.
com

management-
mobility.com

mobility-compliance.
com

management-
mobility.com

inexpat.com

csumobility.com

Melissa Regan Devogele 
Présidente

aj@france-immigration.com

cbe@france-protection-sociale.com

+33 1 49 57 82 37

+33 1 49 57 82 27

audrey.costantini@cooptalis.com

+33 6 45 64 64 55

audrey.costantini@cooptalis.com

+33 6 45 64 64 55
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SERVICE PROVIDERS– BANKING SERVICES

For 
international
talents

For foreign
companies and 
startups

Banque 
Transatlantique

BRED

BNP Paribas

HSBC

Maryline Navarro
Responsable du Développement de la 
Clientèle Privée et Partenariats

Vincent Joulia
Direction de la banque privée et de la 
gestion de fortune

Mirvet Benhyahya
Directrice Bred Espace

Jérome Arragon
Directeur

Adrien Laffargue
Directeur Acquisition Clients 

vincent.joulia@banquetransatlan-
tique.com

michele.johnson@banquetransat-
lantique.com

maryline.navarro@banquetran-
satlantique.com

caroline.delaide@banquetransat-
lantique.com

mirvet.benyahya@bred.fr

 +33 1 56 72 82 91 / +33 6 45 30 33 62

jerome.arragon@bnpparibas.com

+33 6 66 26 61 61

adrien.laffargue@hsbc.fr

+33 1 40 70 31 34 /+33 6 79 95 13 66

banquetransatlantique.
com/fr/index.html

bred.fr

bnpparibas.com

hsbc.fr

Banking 
services

Company Contact WebsiteInterlocutor

CIC
François Filliat
Responsable filère startup

Veronique Lemoine
Responsable Marché Innovation

cic.fr

veronique.lemoine@cic.fr

francois.filliat@cic.fr

+33 6 88 49 54 02

+33 6 08 35 93 57

When contacting them, do not hesitate to mention that you 
are recommended by Welcome to la French Tech
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